A .Y.  McDONALD MFG. CO.
WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS
COPPER
METER
INSETTERS
8-07
DougB
Pollardwater.com Stamp

 B-Laying Length 7 1/2" 7 1/2" 9" 10 3/4"
 A.Y. McDonald Spacing* 7 13/16" 7 13/16" 9 5/16" 11 3/32"
COPPER METER INSETTER NUMBERING SYSTEM
INLET
OUTLET
40-2----MF          33
Meter Sizes
40         ----MF 33-2
-1 = 5/8 Meter
-2 = 5/8x3/4 Meter
-3 = 3/4 Meter
-4 = 1 Meter
40 -2----MF 33
Copper Meter Insetter Series
Inlet/Outlet End Sizes
1 = 1/2"
2 = 5/8"
IN   OUT
C = Copper Flare
D = Double Purpose (Flare or FIP)
F = Female Union
M = Male Union
P = MIP (No Coupling)
Q = "Q" Series Comp. CTS*
S = Solder Union
T = “T” Series Comp.-CTS*
Z = “3Q” Series Comp. IPS-P.E.*
2 = “22” Series Mac-Pak Comp. CTS*
3 = “33” Series Mac-Pak Comp. IPS-P.E.*
4 = “44” Series Mac-Pak Comp. IPS-P.V.C.
5 = “55” Series Mac-Pak Comp. IPS-Steel Pipe
3 = 3/4"
4 = 1"
40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49
METER SIZE
SERIES
40-2----           33INLET/OUTLET END CONNECTIONS MF
IN   OUT
Inlet/Outlet End Connections
•Not all end connections available on all styles of meter setters.
INLET
OUTLET
INLET/OUTLET END SIZE
Model number   40  -2 -- -- MF  33 means...
40-2        --MF 33TUBE HEIGHT --
Tube Height
Not Applicable
40-2--        MF 33--
Inlet/Outlet Valve Configuration
Not Applicable
INLET/OUTLET VALVE CONFIGURATION
OUTLET
INLET
Copper Meter Insetters
A.Y. McDONALD MFG. CO. • P.O. BOX 508 • DUBUQUE, IA 52004-0508 • TOLL FREE 800-292-2737 • FAX 800-832-9296
sales@aymcdonald.com • www.aymcdonald.com4 8/07
5/8, 5/8 x 3/4 or 3/4 Meter Settings
■ Series 40 • “C” Style
To order "C" Style: Model No. 40-2----FF 33 above means:
Inlet and Outlet Valves
-- =  Standard - Tubes with
        meter nuts less saddles,
        no valves
Size-Inlet
and Outlet
1 = 1/2"
3 = 3/4"
4 = 1"
Series
40-"C" STYLE
Style
– = Standard
N = Insetter w/Nuts